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Bronze By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 740 Ryan McMahon New Plymouth Suzuki RMX450 2705 3788 5062 3804 no card 15359

2 411 Anthony Gunter Tauranga Yamaha YZ250 FX 2659 3844 no card 6503

3 3 Steven Yeoman Taupo KTM 300 EXC 3173 4200 no card 7373

4 150 Meisha Boone Masterton KTM 150 XC 3583 4245 no card 7828

5 42 Scott Sutherland Tasman KTM 300 EXC 3851 5424 no card 9275

6 72 Bradley O'Brien Clevedon Husqvarna FE250 3675 5855 no card 9530

7 511 Axle Lowe Taupo Husqvarna TE150 3928 5814 no card 9742

8 210 Jamie Croad Kawerau KTM 300 EXC 4637 6066 no card 10703

9 185 Clayton Butler New Plymouth Husqvarna TE300 4120 6631 no card 10751

10 11 Wyatt Puckey Auckland Yamaha YZ250 X 3419 7571 no card 10990

11 248 Jarrod Lowe Mangakino KTM 300 EXC 4483 8164 no card 12647

12 9 Cory Standing Auckland Husqvarna TX 300 5605 7054 no card 12659

13 100 William Singleton Paengaroa Honda CRF150 4298 8417 no card 12715

14 356 Mark Hocking Upper Hutt KTM 300 TPI 6086 6669 no card 12755

15 13 Rochelle Edwards Whangarei KTM 300 EXC 5659 7118 no card 12777

16 119 Grace Harcourt Mangakino KTM 150 EXC TPI 4409 8380 no card 12789

17 110 Drew McKinlay Whanganui KTM 300 XC 4627 no card 4627

18 23 Dylan Smith Marton Husqvarna TE300 6436 no card 6436

19 713 Jodie Murray Upper Hutt KTM 150 EXC TPI 7317 no card 7317

20 258 Sam Knight Inglewood KTM 250 EXC TPI no card 0

21 437 Jesse Smith New Plymouth KTM 150 XC-W no card 0

22 685 Jesse Rudolph Tauranga Husqvarna TX 300 no card 0
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